
SJalbndge

« - .^&MlNSTFR£

Mullen

Upton
[DORCHFSTERl

[BOURNEMt

Plan name
Cerne Valley NP

Loders NP
Shillingstone NP

Lytchett Matravers NP

Buckland Newton NP

Bourton NP

Piddle Valley NP
Gillingham NP

Fontmell Magna NP

Askerswell NP
Sturminster Newton NP
Bere Regis NP

Milborne St Andrew NP
Broadwindsor NP

Motcombe NP
Bridport Area NP
Upper Marshwood Vale NP

Sutton Poyntz NP
Puddletown NP

Portland NP

Arne NP

Milton Abbas NP

Chickerell NP
Shaftesbury NP
Holwell NP

Wareham NP

Charmouth NP

Yetminster & Ryme Intrinseca NP

Stinsford NP
Pimperne NP
Blandford + NP (Modified Plan)
Chesil Bank NP
Hazelbury Bryan NP - First Review
Buckhorn Weston & Kington Magna NP

Date made
08/01/2015
21/07/2016
21/02/2017
13/06/2017
07/12/2017
26/01/2018
10/05/2018
27/07/2018
28/11/2018
10/01/2019
08/03/2019
25/06/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
10/12/2019
05/05/2020
05/05/2020
05/05/2020
22/06/2021
22/06/2021
22/06/2021
22/06/2021
22/06/2021
22/06/2021
07/09/2021
08/11/2021
01/03/2022
05/04/2022
21/06/2022
01/11/2022
03/10/2023
07/11/2023
12/03/2024
09/07/2024

Made Neighbourhood Plans in Dorset, 10/07/2024
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